Strain gauge
PD8-6100
ProtEX-MAX Strain Gauge, Load Cell & mV Meter
www.predig.comPrecision Digital Corporation
TM
MAX
IECEx
•	 Modern, Sleek and Practical Enclosure

specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
©2016 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
ProtEX-MAX® PD8-6100 Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6100-6H0 PD8-6100-7H0 None
PD8-6100-6H2 PD8-6100-7H2 2 Relays
PD8-6100-6H3 PD8-6100-7H3 4-20 mA Output
PD8-6100-6H4 PD8-6100-7H4 4 Relays
PD8-6100-6H5 PD8-6100-7H5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD8-6100-6H7 PD8-6100-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDAPLUG75 3/4" NPT 316 Stainless Steel Stopping Plug with